PEDAL NA CAATINGA

Relatério Geral - PRO - Masculino - MASTER C1

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 24/09/2023 as 13:09:01

Numero
66
67
62

63
65

Nome

ERNANDIO DE MACEDO COELHO
JOSE BENEDITO NETO

ANTONIO ELES DE OLIVEIRA

CESAR DE ALMEIDA COUTINHO

EDMILSON LIMA DA SILVA

CRONOSVALE

50
50
53

51
53

Fx.Et.

M5054
M5054
M5054

M5054
M5054

CIl.Fx.

SX. C.
C1
M C1l
Cl

C1
C1

www.cronosvale.com.br

Equipe

PM PEDAL
TSP/AEX - ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA CARIRI
EXTREMO

PEDAL PARNA

Tempo
03:47:57.33
04:16:55.81
04:19:09.04

04:56:07.64
05:07:15.91
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